
2024-2025 Summary 

 % Achieved GLD 
Whole Cohort PP 

Reception  75% 
0% 

  

Phonics 
Screening Check 

% Achieved 32 
or above 

Whole Cohort PP 

Year 1 80% 
67% 

Year 2 50% 
0% 

 

 

 

 

KS1 % Achieving 
expected standard 

and above 
Whole Cohort PP 

% Achieving a 
higher standard 

Whole Cohort PP 

Reading 
 

80% 
0% 

10% 
0% 

Writing 
 

50% 
0% 

20% 
0% 

Maths 
 

80% 
0% 

0% 
0% 

Combined 
 

50% 
0% 

0% 
0% 

Y4 Multiplication 
Times Table 
Check 

% Whole cohort 
% PP 

20+ out of 25 
 

69% 
50% 

25 out of 25 
 

62% 
50% 

KS2 % Achieving expected 
standard and above 

Whole Cohort PP 

% Achieving a higher 
standard 

Whole Cohort PP 

Average Point Score 

Reading 
 

78% 
80% 

22% 
20% 

104.11 
104.2 

Writing 
 

78% 
80% 

0% 
0% 

N/A 

Maths 
 

56% 
40% 

11% 
0% 

99.22 
97 

Combined 
 

56% 
40% 

11% 
0% 

N/A 

Spelling, Punctuation and 
Grammar 

78% 
80% 

11% 
0% 

101.78 
100.2 


