2024-2025 Summary

	% Achieved GLD Whole Cohort PP	
Reception	75% 0%	

Phonics	% Achieved 32	
Screening Check	or above	
	Whole Cohort PP	
Year 1	80%	
	67%	
Year 2	50%	
	0%	

KS1	% Achieving expected standard	% Achieving a higher standard	
	and above	Whole Cohort PP	
	Whole Cohort PP		
Reading	80%	10%	
	0%	0%	
Writing	50%	20%	
	0%	0%	
Maths	80%	0%	
	0%	0%	
Combined	50%	0%	
	0%	0%	

Y4 Multiplication	% Whole cohort	
Times Table	% PP	
Check		
20+ out of 25	69%	
	50%	
25 out of 25	62%	
	50%	

KS2	% Achieving expected standard and above Whole Cohort PP	% Achieving a higher standard Whole Cohort PP	Average Point Score
Reading	78%	22%	104.11
	80%	20%	104.2
Writing	78%	0%	N/A
	80%	0%	N/A
Maths	56%	11%	99.22
	40%	0%	97
Combined	56%	11%	N/A
	40%	0%	N/A
Spelling, Punctuation and	78%	11%	101.78
Grammar	80%	0%	100.2